
                                     Dick Mitchell Invitational
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7223  Elijah Pabon                  11  DeForest                       15:55.2  5:08 
      2    2 7230  Lucas Tanner                  10  DeForest                       16:09.7  5:13 
      3    3 7584  Carson Gronemus               10  West Salem                     16:42.5  5:23 
      4    4 7588  Carter Quackenbush            11  West Salem                     16:47.6  5:25 
      5    5 7592  Tom Stenberg                  11  West Salem                     16:52.7  5:26 
      6    6 7519  Ryan Stadler                  10  Richland Center/Ithaca         16:57.2  5:28 
      7    7 7224  Wyatt Parker                  10  DeForest                       16:58.6  5:28 
      8    8 7326  Ethan Archer                  12  Holmen                         16:59.2  5:29 
      9    9 7231  Easton Tiedt                  11  DeForest                       17:00.7  5:29 
     10   10 7130  Nestor Badillo                12  Arcadia                        17:04.5  5:30 
     11   11 7336  Josiah Kulmaczewski           10  Holmen                         17:06.8  5:31 
     12   12 7334  Sam Horman                    12  Holmen                         17:08.9  5:32 
     13   13 7580  Brennon Anderson              11  West Salem                     17:09.7  5:32 
     14   14 7583  Brennan Garbers               12  West Salem                     17:10.1  5:32 
     15   15 7581  Drew Anderson                 11  West Salem                     17:15.6  5:34 
     16   16 7236  Ben Buckley                   11  Eastview                       17:16.1  5:34 
     17   17 7378  Tim Cooper                    12  Lake City                      17:18.1  5:35 
     18   18 7245  Charles Mathews               12  Eastview                       17:21.2  5:36 
     19   19 7136  Andy Monroy                   11  Arcadia                        17:24.8  5:37 
     20   20 7377  Eric Anderson                 11  Lake City                      17:26.1  5:37 
     21   21 7383  Conrad Seydel                 10  Lake City                      17:27.6  5:38 
     22   22 7251  Caden Sherman                 10  Eastview                       17:27.7  5:38 
     23   23 7242  Adrian Khakural               12  Eastview                       17:28.3  5:38 
     24   24 7137  Peyton Nelson                 12  Arcadia                        17:31.1  5:39 
     25   25 7586  Andrew Lorenz                  9  West Salem                     17:32.9  5:39 
     26   26 7207  Logan Davison                  9  DeForest                       17:38.7  5:41 
     27   27 7134  Cole Lockington               12  Arcadia                        17:40.9  5:42 
     28   28 7339  Jon Rosenow                   11  Holmen                         17:48.1  5:44 
     29   29 7253  Lucas Spitzack                10  Eastview                       17:55.8  5:47 
     30   30 7514  Clayton Lee                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:58.7  5:48 
     31   31 7221  Carter Meyers                 10  DeForest                       17:58.9  5:48 
     32   32 7535  Tyler Boettcher                9  Tomah                          18:05.8  5:50 
     33   33 7344  Dylan Whiteaker               11  Holmen                         18:11.2  5:52 
     34   34 7247  Tyler Mullin                  11  Eastview                       18:15.3  5:53 
     35   35 7270  Adrian Bautista                9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:19.2  5:54 
     36   36 7603  Beckett Brueggen              11  Westby                         18:24.0  5:56 
     37   37 7172  Cooper Powell                  9  Brookwood                      18:26.3  5:57 
     38   38 7509  Kiernen Culver                10  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:27.8  5:57 
     39   39 7216  Jacob Lafever                  9  DeForest                       18:29.5  5:58 
     40   40 7518  Dane Schwartz                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:31.2  5:58 
     41   41 7254  Brock Taylor                  11  Eastview                       18:36.1  6:00 
     42   42 7366  Lyndon Torkelson              10  La Crosse Central              18:42.0  6:02 
     43   43 7382  Weston Roberson               11  Lake City                      18:44.7  6:02 
     44   44 7279  Sawyer Smock                  11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:46.7  6:03 
     45   45 7609  Levi Schmidt                  10  Westby                         18:47.0  6:03 
     46   46 7271  Xander Burmeister             12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:47.4  6:03 
     47      7478  Jack Laufenberg               12  Melrose-Mindoro                18:48.5  6:04 
     48   47 7148  Brad Wensel                   12  Black River Falls              18:58.6  6:07 
     49   48 7168  Caston Gosda                  11  Brookwood                      19:02.8  6:08 
     50   49 7127  Ivan Aguilar                  12  Arcadia                        19:03.3  6:08 
     51   50 7607  Devin Nedland                 11  Westby                         19:06.6  6:10 
     52   51 7606  Gavin Larson                  11  Westby                         19:15.8  6:13 
     53   52 7340  Brennen Schloegel              9  Holmen                         19:19.5  6:14 
     54   53 7401  Logan Harding                 11  Lancaster                      19:23.0  6:15 
     55   54 7273  Aj Earney                      9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:24.9  6:15 
     56   55 7605  Phillip Hebbe                 12  Westby                         19:25.8  6:16 
     57   56 7356  Sean Erickson                 10  La Crosse Central              19:28.2  6:16 
     58   57 7543  Logan Larson                  12  Tomah                          19:29.4  6:17 
     59   58 7275  Carter Giemza                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:32.3  6:18 
     60   59 7181  Owen Waddell                   9  Brookwood                      19:33.0  6:18 
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     61   60 7173  Drew Powell                   10  Brookwood                      19:33.6  6:18 
     62   61 7145  Collin Berra                  12  Black River Falls              19:39.3  6:20 
     63   62 7562  Daniel Cress                  11  Viroqua                        19:40.0  6:20 
     64   63 7546  Marshall Reiman               10  Tomah                          19:44.3  6:22 
     65   64 7128  Matthew Badillo               10  Arcadia                        19:44.5  6:22 
     66   65 7538  Thomas Evans                  10  Tomah                          19:47.9  6:23 
     67   66 7358  Jacob Fresia                   9  La Crosse Central              19:49.6  6:23 
     68   67 7380  Mason Glomski                  8  Lake City                      19:50.3  6:24 
     69   68 7341  Luke Steen                     9  Holmen                         19:51.0  6:24 
     70   69 7170  Josue Nicolas                 10  Brookwood                      19:52.4  6:24 
     71   70 7367  Isaiah Yard                   11  La Crosse Central              19:54.5  6:25 
     72   71 7359  Carson Jolly                  12  La Crosse Central              19:54.9  6:25 
     73   72 7402  Marshall Harris                9  Lancaster                      19:55.0  6:25 
     74   73 7567  Owen King                     11  Viroqua                        20:00.1  6:27 
     75   74 7545  Cale Ollendick                10  Tomah                          20:02.7  6:28 
     76   75 7384  Nate Stevenson                12  Lake City                      20:06.0  6:29 
     77   76 7177  August Rueckheim               9  Brookwood                      20:07.1  6:29 
     78   77 7604  Reid Fisher                   11  Westby                         20:19.7  6:33 
     79   78 7544  Andrew Lindberg                9  Tomah                          20:20.4  6:33 
     80   79 7565  Alex Harnish                  12  Viroqua                        20:20.5  6:33 
     81   80 7400  Clement Duve                  11  Lancaster                      20:23.0  6:34 
     82   81 7132  Yahir Gonzalez                11  Arcadia                        20:24.8  6:35 
     83   82 7548  Jackson Tackmann               9  Tomah                          20:34.7  6:38 
     84   83 7512  Ethan Hady                    11  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:43.2  6:41 
     85   84 7272  Liam Caya                     11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       20:44.7  6:41 
     86   85 7405  Brady Sperle                  12  Lancaster                      20:50.5  6:43 
     87   86 7522  Devan Woodhouse               10  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:57.5  6:45 
     88   87 7403  Jon Lindholm                   9  Lancaster                      21:10.0  6:49 
     89   88 7146  Connor Carlson                11  Black River Falls              21:38.8  6:59 
     90   89 7151  Owen Zenz                     10  Black River Falls              21:39.3  6:59 
     91      7477  Icen Hangartner                9  Melrose-Mindoro                21:41.5  6:59 
     92   90 7406  Seaver Sperle                  9  Lancaster                      21:41.8  6:59 
     93   91 7563  Soren DeClercq                11  Viroqua                        22:05.0  7:07 
     94   92 7566  Samuel Kane                   12  Viroqua                        22:11.9  7:09 
     95   93 7363  Collin Ogle                   10  La Crosse Central              22:22.5  7:13 
     96   94 7175  Kai Pyykkomen                  9  Brookwood                      22:31.3  7:15 
     97   95 7277  Quinn O'Neil                  11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:36.5  7:17 
     98   96 7149  Morgan Whitethunder           10  Black River Falls              22:56.5  7:24 
     99   97 7608  Kalan Rudie                   11  Westby                         23:05.0  7:26 
    100   98 7404  Max Baudhuin                  11  Lancaster                      23:42.8  7:38 
    101   99 7564  Isaac Fouts                   11  Viroqua                        26:02.1  8:23 
    102  100 7150  Creighten Youngthunder         9  Black River Falls              26:58.4  8:41 
    103  101 7147  Dawson O'Brien                10  Black River Falls              28:30.9  9:11 
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       1.    39  West Salem                                 (16:56.6  84:42.6 0:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Carson Gronemus           10 16:42.5
       2      4  Carter Quackenbush        11 16:47.6
       3      5  Tom Stenberg              11 16:52.7
       4     13  Brennon Anderson          11 17:09.7
       5     14  Brennan Garbers           12 17:10.1
       6   ( 15) Drew Anderson             11 17:15.6
       7   ( 25) Andrew Lorenz              9 17:32.9

       2.    45  DeForest                                   (16:44.6  83:42.9 1:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elijah Pabon              11 15:55.2
       2      2  Lucas Tanner              10 16:09.7
       3      7  Wyatt Parker              10 16:58.6
       4      9  Easton Tiedt              11 17:00.7
       5     26  Logan Davison              9 17:38.7
       6   ( 31) Carter Meyers             10 17:58.9
       7   ( 39) Jacob Lafever              9 18:29.5

       3.    92  Holmen                                     (17:26.9  87:14.2 1:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ethan Archer              12 16:59.2
       2     11  Josiah Kulmaczewski       10 17:06.8
       3     12  Sam Horman                12 17:08.9
       4     28  Jon Rosenow               11 17:48.1
       5     33  Dylan Whiteaker           11 18:11.2
       6   ( 52) Brennen Schloegel          9 19:19.5
       7   ( 68) Luke Steen                 9 19:51.0

       4.   108  Eastview                                   (17:29.9  87:29.1 0:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ben Buckley               11 17:16.1
       2     18  Charles Mathews           12 17:21.2
       3     22  Caden Sherman             10 17:27.7
       4     23  Adrian Khakural           12 17:28.3
       5     29  Lucas Spitzack            10 17:55.8
       6   ( 34) Tyler Mullin              11 18:15.3
       7   ( 41) Brock Taylor              11 18:36.1

       5.   129  Arcadia                                    (17:45.0  88:44.6 1:58.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Nestor Badillo            12 17:04.5
       2     19  Andy Monroy               11 17:24.8
       3     24  Peyton Nelson             12 17:31.1
       4     27  Cole Lockington           12 17:40.9
       5     49  Ivan Aguilar              12 19:03.3
       6   ( 64) Matthew Badillo           10 19:44.5
       7   ( 81) Yahir Gonzalez            11 20:24.8

       6.   168  Lake City                                  (18:09.4  90:46.8 2:32.2)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Tim Cooper                12 17:18.1
       2     20  Eric Anderson             11 17:26.1
       3     21  Conrad Seydel             10 17:27.6
       4     43  Weston Roberson           11 18:44.7
       5     67  Mason Glomski              8 19:50.3
       6   ( 75) Nate Stevenson            12 20:06.0
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       7.   197  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (18:31.7  92:38.1 3:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ryan Stadler              10 16:57.2
       2     30  Clayton Lee               10 17:58.7
       3     38  Kiernen Culver            10 18:27.8
       4     40  Dane Schwartz              9 18:31.2
       5     83  Ethan Hady                11 20:43.2
       6   ( 86) Devan Woodhouse           10 20:57.5

       8.   237  Westby                                     (18:59.9  94:59.2 1:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Beckett Brueggen          11 18:24.0
       2     45  Levi Schmidt              10 18:47.0
       3     50  Devin Nedland             11 19:06.6
       4     51  Gavin Larson              11 19:15.8
       5     55  Phillip Hebbe             12 19:25.8
       6   ( 77) Reid Fisher               11 20:19.7
       7   ( 97) Kalan Rudie               11 23:05.0

       9.   237  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (18:58.1  94:50.5 1:13.1)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Adrian Bautista            9 18:19.2
       2     44  Sawyer Smock              11 18:46.7
       3     46  Xander Burmeister         12 18:47.4
       4     54  Aj Earney                  9 19:24.9
       5     58  Carter Giemza             10 19:32.3
       6   ( 84) Liam Caya                 11 20:44.7
       7   ( 95) Quinn O'Neil              11 22:36.5

      10.   273  Brookwood                                  (19:17.7  96:28.1 1:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1     37  Cooper Powell              9 18:26.3
       2     48  Caston Gosda              11 19:02.8
       3     59  Owen Waddell               9 19:33.0
       4     60  Drew Powell               10 19:33.6
       5     69  Josue Nicolas             10 19:52.4
       6   ( 76) August Rueckheim           9 20:07.1
       7   ( 94) Kai Pyykkomen              9 22:31.3

      11.   291  Tomah                                      (19:26.1  97:10.1 1:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Tyler Boettcher            9 18:05.8
       2     57  Logan Larson              12 19:29.4
       3     63  Marshall Reiman           10 19:44.3
       4     65  Thomas Evans              10 19:47.9
       5     74  Cale Ollendick            10 20:02.7
       6   ( 78) Andrew Lindberg            9 20:20.4
       7   ( 82) Jackson Tackmann           9 20:34.7

      12.   305  La Crosse Central                          (19:33.9  97:49.2 1:12.9)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Lyndon Torkelson          10 18:42.0
       2     56  Sean Erickson             10 19:28.2
       3     66  Jacob Fresia               9 19:49.6
       4     70  Isaiah Yard               11 19:54.5
       5     71  Carson Jolly              12 19:54.9
       6   ( 93) Collin Ogle               10 22:22.5
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      13.   377  Lancaster                                  (20:20.3  101:41.5 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1     53  Logan Harding             11 19:23.0
       2     72  Marshall Harris            9 19:55.0
       3     80  Clement Duve              11 20:23.0
       4     85  Brady Sperle              12 20:50.5
       5     87  Jon Lindholm               9 21:10.0
       6   ( 90) Seaver Sperle              9 21:41.8
       7   ( 98) Max Baudhuin              11 23:42.8

      14.   381  Black River Falls                          (20:58.5  104:52.5 3:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1     47  Brad Wensel               12 18:58.6
       2     61  Collin Berra              12 19:39.3
       3     88  Connor Carlson            11 21:38.8
       4     89  Owen Zenz                 10 21:39.3
       5     96  Morgan Whitethunder       10 22:56.5
       6   (100) Creighten Youngthunder     9 26:58.4
       7   (101) Dawson O'Brien            10 28:30.9

      15.   397  Viroqua                                    (20:51.5  104:17.5 2:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1     62  Daniel Cress              11 19:40.0
       2     73  Owen King                 11 20:00.1
       3     79  Alex Harnish              12 20:20.5
       4     91  Soren DeClercq            11 22:05.0
       5     92  Samuel Kane               12 22:11.9
       6   ( 99) Isaac Fouts               11 26:02.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7582  Philip Gabrielsen             11  West Salem                     18:24.1  5:56 
      2    2 7589  Bennett Rieber                10  West Salem                     18:30.0  5:58 
      3    3 7239  Dylan Gagnon                  10  Eastview                       18:37.8  6:00 
      4    4 7234  Luke Bakken                    9  Eastview                       18:40.3  6:01 
      5    5 7208  Mason Dobbs                   10  DeForest                       18:54.1  6:06 
      6    6 7240  Gray Jansma                   10  Eastview                       19:25.0  6:15 
      7    7 7244  Kiernan Lee                   10  Eastview                       19:29.0  6:17 
      8    8 7590  Kaleb Spah                    10  West Salem                     19:36.1  6:19 
      9    9 7255  Eli Zillhardt                 11  Eastview                       19:43.3  6:21 
     10   10 7220  Henry Meisenbach              10  DeForest                       19:47.5  6:23 
     11   11 7210  Alexander Gardner             12  DeForest                       19:49.4  6:23 
     12   12 7346  Caleb Wyss                    10  Holmen                         19:54.4  6:25 
     13   13 7591  Sawyer Stakston               10  West Salem                     20:06.7  6:29 
     14   14 7249  Avery Nielson                 10  Eastview                       20:10.2  6:30 
     15   15 7238  Kyle Dungy                    12  Eastview                       20:16.1  6:32 
     16   16 7204  Conner Anhalt                 11  DeForest                       20:21.1  6:34 
     17   17 7343  Cayden Veng                   11  Holmen                         20:21.9  6:34 
     18   18 7327  Noah Bertram                  12  Holmen                         20:31.6  6:37 
     19   19 7332  Kevin Hegland                 12  Holmen                         20:37.1  6:39 
     20      7235  Brady Belinske                11  Eastview                       20:39.5  6:39 
     21   20 7219  Colton Matson                 12  DeForest                       20:42.3  6:40 
     22   21 7587  Cameron Lueck                  9  West Salem                     20:43.1  6:41 
     23   22 7547  Andrew Russell                10  Tomah                          20:45.7  6:41 
     24      7269  Ayden Aschenbrener             9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       20:54.2  6:44 
     25      7379  Matthew Frentz                12  Lake City                      21:02.4  6:47 
     26   23 7213  Jack Gryske                   11  DeForest                       21:04.8  6:48 
     27   24 7141  Camren Schultz                11  Arcadia                        21:06.8  6:48 
     28   25 7331  Brock Hanson                  12  Holmen                         21:13.5  6:50 
     29   26 7338  Daniel Ott                    10  Holmen                         21:31.1  6:56 
     30   27 7214  Brett Harsh                   10  DeForest                       21:39.3  6:59 
     31   28 7585  Andrew Larson                 11  West Salem                     21:41.2  6:59 
     32   29 7133  Ben Kolstad                   11  Arcadia                        21:41.9  7:00 
     33      7228  AJ Sabatini                   11  DeForest                       21:42.5  7:00 
     34      7276  Carson Mayer                   9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:45.1  7:01 
     35   30 7329  Kyle Dreyer                   10  Holmen                         21:50.7  7:02 
     36   31 7140  Juan Sandoval                 11  Arcadia                        21:55.0  7:04 
     37   32 7129  Nathan Badillo                 9  Arcadia                        22:02.9  7:06 
     38   33 7534  Sam Bannan                    10  Tomah                          22:09.8  7:09 
     39   34 7533  Brady Baldwin                 12  Tomah                          22:12.2  7:09 
     40   35 7139  Irbin Ortiz                   11  Arcadia                        22:12.4  7:09 
     41      7227  Marcus Romeo                  10  DeForest                       22:14.2  7:10 
     42      7345  Grayson Wirth                 10  Holmen                         22:15.0  7:10 
     43      7328  Christian Brickner             9  Holmen                         22:15.5  7:10 
     44      7176  Owen Radloff                  12  Brookwood                      22:20.5  7:12 
     45      7248  Egnan Mussa                   10  Eastview                       22:20.9  7:12 
     46      7337  Ezra Neumann                  11  Holmen                         22:44.9  7:20 
     47   36 7542  Benjamin Hilson               11  Tomah                          22:57.9  7:24 
     48   37 7593  Cayden Sullivan               10  West Salem                     23:13.2  7:29 
     49      7120  Brody Sherrill                11  Aquinas                        23:14.7  7:29 
     50      7212  Brennen Geist                 10  DeForest                       23:18.5  7:31 
     51   38 7536  Aidan Branch                  12  Tomah                          23:27.0  7:33 
     52      7330  Alex Guggenbuel               11  Holmen                         23:29.6  7:34 
     53      7205  Vincent Bertram                9  DeForest                       23:37.9  7:37 
     54      7361  Dawson Miles                   9  La Crosse Central              23:38.6  7:37 
     55      7222  Kylar Mobry                    9  DeForest                       23:47.2  7:40 
     56   39 7539  Kai Garvin                    10  Tomah                          24:10.3  7:47 
     57      7119  Anthony Petullo               10  Aquinas                        24:15.8  7:49 
     58      7342  August Stoltz                  9  Holmen                         24:18.5  7:50 
     59      7237  Alex Colchin                   9  Eastview                       24:22.6  7:51 
     60   40 7541  Steven Higby                  11  Tomah                          24:25.2  7:52 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7217  Korab Lazami                   9  DeForest                       24:32.5  7:54 
     62      7540  Noah Hibma                     9  Tomah                          24:37.4  7:56 
     63      7250  Eduardo Schmitz                9  Eastview                       24:38.7  7:56 
     64      7232  Kashton Tiedt                 10  DeForest                       25:13.0  8:07 
     65      7347  Josiah Zong                   10  Holmen                         25:14.8  8:08 
     66      7360  Ben Manke                     10  La Crosse Central              25:29.7  8:13 
     67   41 7142  Bryan Simon                   10  Arcadia                        25:43.8  8:17 
     68      7532  Benjamin Ahrendt              11  Tomah                          25:52.2  8:20 
     69      7521  Jackson Wiertzema             11  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:33.3  8:33 
     70      7537  Collin Branch                 10  Tomah                          27:35.6  8:53 
     71      7517  Kayl Ryan                      9  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:44.6  8:56 
     72      7225  Boone Peters                  11  DeForest                       28:27.7  9:10 
     73      7218  Kaden Lewis                   10  DeForest                       28:31.5  9:11 
     74      7233  Liam Wolff                     9  DeForest                       29:28.6  9:30 
     75   42 7131  Adan Cortez                   12  Arcadia                        36:46.2 11:51 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Eastview                                   (19:11.1  95:55.4 1:05.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Dylan Gagnon              10 18:37.8
       2      4  Luke Bakken                9 18:40.3
       3      6  Gray Jansma               10 19:25.0
       4      7  Kiernan Lee               10 19:29.0
       5      9  Eli Zillhardt             11 19:43.3
       6   ( 14) Avery Nielson             10 20:10.2
       7   ( 15) Kyle Dungy                12 20:16.1

       2.    45  West Salem                                 (19:28.0  97:20.0 2:19.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Philip Gabrielsen         11 18:24.1
       2      2  Bennett Rieber            10 18:30.0
       3      8  Kaleb Spah                10 19:36.1
       4     13  Sawyer Stakston           10 20:06.7
       5     21  Cameron Lueck              9 20:43.1
       6   ( 28) Andrew Larson             11 21:41.2
       7   ( 37) Cayden Sullivan           10 23:13.2

       3.    62  DeForest                                   (19:54.9  99:34.4 1:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mason Dobbs               10 18:54.1
       2     10  Henry Meisenbach          10 19:47.5
       3     11  Alexander Gardner         12 19:49.4
       4     16  Conner Anhalt             11 20:21.1
       5     20  Colton Matson             12 20:42.3
       6   ( 23) Jack Gryske               11 21:04.8
       7   ( 27) Brett Harsh               10 21:39.3

       4.    91  Holmen                                     (20:31.7  102:38.5 1:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Caleb Wyss                10 19:54.4
       2     17  Cayden Veng               11 20:21.9
       3     18  Noah Bertram              12 20:31.6
       4     19  Kevin Hegland             12 20:37.1
       5     25  Brock Hanson              12 21:13.5
       6   ( 26) Daniel Ott                10 21:31.1
       7   ( 30) Kyle Dreyer               10 21:50.7

       5.   151  Arcadia                                    (21:47.8  108:59.0 1:05.6)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Camren Schultz            11 21:06.8
       2     29  Ben Kolstad               11 21:41.9
       3     31  Juan Sandoval             11 21:55.0
       4     32  Nathan Badillo             9 22:02.9
       5     35  Irbin Ortiz               11 22:12.4
       6   ( 41) Bryan Simon               10 25:43.8
       7   ( 42) Adan Cortez               12 36:46.2

       6.   163  Tomah                                      (22:18.6  111:32.6 2:41.3)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Andrew Russell            10 20:45.7
       2     33  Sam Bannan                10 22:09.8
       3     34  Brady Baldwin             12 22:12.2
       4     36  Benjamin Hilson           11 22:57.9
       5     38  Aidan Branch              12 23:27.0
       6   ( 39) Kai Garvin                10 24:10.3
       7   ( 40) Steven Higby              11 24:25.2
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7179  Sawyer Stenerson               7  Brookwood                      12:06.8  6:04 
      2    2 7288  Mason Busch                    8  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    12:52.2  6:27 
      3    3 7180  Nolan Waddell                  7  Brookwood                      13:02.0  6:31 
      4    4 7293  Connor McDonnell               8  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    14:01.2  7:01 
      5    5 7298  Logan Tibbitts                 7  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    14:14.1  7:08 
      6    6 7174  Dustin Powell                  6  Brookwood                      15:02.0  7:31 
      7    7 7297  Ivan Smock                     6  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    15:09.9  7:35 
      8    8 7167  Linus Arndt                    6  Brookwood                      15:13.3  7:37 
      9    9 7178  Jonas Rueckheim                6  Brookwood                      15:25.6  7:43 
     10   10 7291  Sawyer Howe                    7  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    15:32.3  7:47 
     11   11 7292  Hunter James                   8  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    15:45.3  7:53 
     12   12 7171  Abdiel Nikolas                 6  Brookwood                      16:26.1  8:14 
     13   13 7296  Brennan Rotering               6  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    17:15.1  8:38 
     14      7286  Ethyn Aschenbrener             7  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    17:20.1  8:41 
     15      7285  Sam Amundson                   7  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    17:36.5  8:49 
     16      7299  Owen Tiedje                    6  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    18:05.8  9:03 
     17      7295  Will Roessler                  7  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    18:06.7  9:04 
     18      7284  Boden Amberg                   7  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    18:18.2  9:10 
     19      7294  Rylan Mulholland               6  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    19:26.7  9:44 
     20      7289  Emmanuel Grandt                7  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    19:26.8  9:44 
     21      7287  Garrett Bork                   6  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    21:33.3 10:47 
     22      7445  Sam Arneson                    6  Longfellow Middle School       22:48.3 11:25 
     23      7290  Logan Hammel                   6  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    26:13.0 13:07 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Brookwood                                  (14:10.0  70:49.7 3:18.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Stenerson           7 12:06.8
       2      3  Nolan Waddell              7 13:02.0
       3      6  Dustin Powell              6 15:02.0
       4      8  Linus Arndt                6 15:13.3
       5      9  Jonas Rueckheim            6 15:25.6
       6   ( 12) Abdiel Nikolas             6 16:26.1

       2.    28  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS                (14:22.0  71:49.7 2:40.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mason Busch                8 12:52.2
       2      4  Connor McDonnell           8 14:01.2
       3      5  Logan Tibbitts             7 14:14.1
       4      7  Ivan Smock                 6 15:09.9
       5     10  Sawyer Howe                7 15:32.3
       6   ( 11) Hunter James               8 15:45.3
       7   ( 13) Brennan Rotering           6 17:15.1


